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EuropacPRO 19" Subrack Kit for DIN Connector,

Retrofit Shielding

Instalacje zasilajgce

Non-shielded subrack for Din Connector mounting EN
60603-2 (DIN 41612).

CERTYFIKATY

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FUNKCJE

Subrack with side panel type F ("flexible"), front 19" bracket included, depth-adjustable 19" bracket sold separately (not
included in items delivered)

Aluminum construction

IP 20, in accordance with IEC 60529

Internal and external dimensions in accordance with: IEC 60297-3-100, -107, IEEE 1101.1
Rear horizontal rails for connector mounting (IEC 60603-2 / DIN 41612)

Modifications such as cutouts, different finishes or dimensions available

Supplied as space-saving flat-pack

Horizontal rail type "light"

OKRESLENIU SPECYFIKACJI




Numer
katalogowy

24563-191

24563-192

24563-193

24563-194

24563-491

24563-492

24563-493

24563-494

Numer
katalogowy

24563-191

24563-192

24563-193

24563-194

24563-491

24563-492

24563-493

Rack Height

3U

3U

3U

3U

6 U

6U

6U

6 U

Handle
Included

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Gtebokosé

175 mm

235 mm

295 mm

355 mm

175 mm

235 mm

295 mm

355 mm

Montaz

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Table 1/3

Package
Quantity

Table 2/3

Zgodnos¢ z

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

For Mounting

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

EMC Shielding

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Board Depth

160 mm

160 mm, 220
mm

160 mm, 220
mm, 280 mm

160 mm, 220
mm, 280 mm,
340 mm

160 mm

160 mm, 220
mm

160 mm, 220
mm, 280 mm

160 mm, 220
mm, 280 mm,
340 mm

Product Type

Subrack/Chassi
s

Subrack/Chassi
S

Subrack/Chassi
S

Subrack/Chassi
s

Subrack/Chassi
S

Subrack/Chassi
s

Subrack/Chassi
s

EMC Gasket
Type

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna

Rack Width

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP

84 HP
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Numer

Handlelncluded Montaz Zgodnosé z EMC Shielding
katalogowy
24563-494 , IEC 60297-3- A
Nie Rack Nie
103
Table 3/3

Numer katalogowy Obciazenie statyczne
24563-191

11 kgf
24563-192

11 kgf
24563-193

11 kgf
24563-194

11 kgf
24563-491

11 kgf
24563-492

11 kgf
24563-493

11 kgf
24563-494

11 kgf

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Product Type

Subrack/Chassi
s

Rack Width

84 HP

Individual configuration: broad range of variants in height, width and depth; guide rails for a wide variety of applications;

interior options; accessories and mounting material.

OSTRZEZENIE

Produkty nVent powinny by¢ instalowane i uzywane wytacznie zgodnie z instrukcjami i materiatami szkoleniowymi nVent.

Instrukcje sg dostepne na stronie www.nvent.com oraz u przedstawiciela dziatu obstugi klienta firmy nVent. Nieprawidtowa

instalacja, niewtasciwe uzycie, niewtasciwe zastosowanie lub inne nieprzestrzeganie instrukcji i ostrzezen nVent moze
spowodowac¢ nieprawidtowe dziatanie produktu, uszkodzenie mienia, powazne obrazenia ciata i Smier¢ i/lub utrate

gwarancji.
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